
Date
of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim
admitted

Nature
of
claim

Amount
covered
by
guarantee

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 Anilkumar Shyamsunder Singhal NA 07/04/2021 4,13,194.00  4,13,194.00  Unsecured Financial Creditor 0 100% 0 0 0 0 NA

Name of the corporate debtor: Subhlaxmi Dyeing & Printing Mills Private Limited

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount of
claim
under

verificatio
n

Details of claim
received

Remarks,
if any

Amount
of

contingen
t

claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that

may be
set off

Date of commencement of liquidation: 10th March 2021 List of stakeholders as on: 13th April 2021

Details of claim admitted
LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Identification
No.

  Name ofcreditor

SI NO.




	Sheet1

